Cariboo Regional District

Mastercard Purchases By Vendor
November 27,2018 - December 26, 2018

Supplier - Name

100 Mile House Chevron
100 Mile House Free
1062679 Bc Ltd.

108 Mile Esso

108 Mile Supermarket L
7 Eleven Store #29608
A&w Store #0586

A&w Store 0581

A&w Store 0582

Abcfp

Access Wireless Access
Active Rent All

Alamo Hospitality 2008
Allie S American Grill
Als Laboratory Group
Andre S Carwash
Associated Fire And Sa
Bc / Yukon Command - R
Bc Bearing Bc78

Big Country Printers

Bk Twoway Radio

Black Press Group Ltd
Blacky S Truck & Car W
Bliss The Ultimate Gri
Blue Spoon Catering
Bosley S By Pet Valu 7
Boston Pizza # 038
Bridge Lake Towing
British Columbia Water
Brodart Canada Company
Burgess Plumbing Heati
Canco Petroleum #103
Cariboo Hose & Hydraul
Cariboo Hotel

Cariboo Steel & Machin
Cariboo Water Purifica
Cdn Tire Store #00438
Cdn Tire Store #00487
Cdw Canada #qdk0544
Cdw Canada #qdn2190
Cdw Canada #qjp4147
Cdw Canada #qgkp1033
Central Mountain Air L
Century Hwr Ltd #5447-
Chicanos Mexican Resta
Chucks Auto Supply Ltd
Civicinfo Bc

Cleanway Supply Inc
Cleanway Supply Inc.
College Of New Caledon
Corporate Express
Costco Wholesale W161
Cpc Scp/Pu-Ram 7749592

Total
$609.46
$40.12
$171.77
$460.73
$64.02
$10.21
$13.73
$6.90
$47.75
$581.56
$846.24
$307.95
$20.00
$70.93
$3,446.11
$13.00
$2,178.75
$275.00
$407.59
$109.72
$231.83
$1,824.97
$24.64
$40.97
$952.90
$140.60
$45.74
$31.50
$99.00
$225.46
$781.13
$229.85
$88.88
$342.08
$646.37
$90.00
$198.01
$455.39
$300.51
$711.02
$241.27
$697.66
$1,121.92
$77.43
$126.74
$605.68
$1,407.00
$124.05
$37.16
$135.00
$398.83
$394.58
$3.68

Cariboo Regional District

Mastercard Purchases By Department
November 27,2018 - December 26, 2018

Depatment
Administration
Community Services
Development Services
Environmental Services
Library Services
Protective Services

Grand Total

Total
$15,733.09
$607.96
$5,206.75
$18,670.87
$2,922.78
$38,162.38

$81,303.83



Cpc Scp/Pu-Ram 7751517
Cpc Scp/Pu-Ram 7751640
Cpc Scp/Pu-Ram 7751940
Cpc Scp/Pu-Ram 7752413
Cpc Scp/Pu-Ram 7752594
Cpc Scp/Pu-Ram 7752924
Cpc Scp/Pu-Ram 7753405
Cpc Scp/Pu-Ram 7753583
Cpc Scp/Pu-Ram 7753956
Cpc Scp/Pu-Ram 7754289
Derk S Formals Ltd

Dg S Car Wash

Do More Promotional
Dollar Tree # 40146
Dollarama # 796

Don Brown & Son Plumbi
Donex Pharmacy 556525
Donnas Place

Dq Grill & Chill #2734
Dynamic All Brand Part
Easyredir.Com/Charge
Econo Glass Ltd

Emco Williams Lake #83
Engineers And Geoscien
Environmental Operator
Esso

Evolve Digital Pub

Exeter Forest & Marine
Exeter Valley Truck An
Expedia 7394790431629
Exquisite Florals

Facebk G5dv9hs952

Ffrs, Llc

Firehall Bookstore
Firehouse Diner

Five Star Uniform

Garth S Electric Co. L
Graham Inn

Granville S Coffee

Grinyer Business Equip
Guillevin Internationa

Hm Hwre Bldg Ctre #573
Hub Fire Engines And E
Husky 150 Mile Houe 27
Husky 150 Mile House
Husky Cariboo

Husky Chilliwack Tc 14
Inreach Inc

Int*in *mts Maintenanc
Intuit *in *bold Zebra

Jack O Clubs General F
James & Sons Electric
James Western Star Tru
Jjb*jibjab Ecards
Karelo.Com/Royal Roads
Lac La Hache Food Mark
Larsen S Truck Service
Lone Butte Supply Ltd.
Lordco Autoparts #79
Mailchimp *monthly
McDonald S #18463 Qps
Mills Auto Electric

Mobil

$3.68
$3.68
$3.68
$3.68
$3.68
$3.68
$3.68
$3.68
$3.68
$3.68
$386.45
$8.47
$189.25
$92.60
$82.60
$152.25
$14.68
$109.50
$6.00
$985.49
$8.65
$200.28
$620.93
$435.75
$73.50
$139.20
$434.44
$156.69
$27.30
$162.39
$134.34
$167.61
$417.30
$942.66
$136.45
$1,167.84
$1,075.29
$24.47
$20.90
$296.41
$377.90
$65.85
$478.12
$89.05
$277.30
$199.58
$40.31
$39.15
$1,054.20
$169.69
$23.62
$211.60
$14.29
$24.96
$235.00
$148.81
$455.28
$1,001.79
$742.56
$40.51
$17.72
$264.04
$364.64



Motherlode Wash

Napa Auto 100 Mile Hou
New-Line Hose & Fittin
Nimpo Lake Store
Ninite.Com

Northern Industrial Sa
Olivers Street Bar Gri
O-Netrix Solutions Inc
Panago #73

Papyrus Printing
Paradigm Software, Lic
Paterson Septic Tank
Paypal *iamrespondi
Petrocan

Postes Canada Post #64
Precise Parklink Inc
Premium Truck And Trai
Prestige Hotel Vernon
Province Wide Communic
Queens Printer-Shoppin
Quesnel Septic Service
Quiznos Sub

Ramada Inns
Ringcentral

Roadpost Canada
Rocky Mountain Phoenix
Rocky's

Rona Home Centre #6134
Rona Interlakes Buildi
Safeway #4925

Safeway #4926

Safeway #4956

Save On Foods #929
Save On Foods #972
Save On Foods #987
Schickworks Signs & St
Service Electric Ltd.
Sharon Jewellery & Wat
Shell

Sheraton Vancouver Air
Shoppers Drug Mart #02
Smith Cameron Pump Sol
Speedy Petey S Car Was
Speedy Petey S Lightni
Sq *sq *advance Cut Hs
Sq *sq *company Colors
Squarespace Inc.

St John Ambulance #
Staples Business Depot
Staples Store #172
Stokes International/O
Sunrise Ford Sales Ltd
Super Suds

Surplus Herby S

Tasco Supplies

Taylor Automotive

The Coast Fraser Inn
The Home Depot #7144
The Keg Steakhouse & B
The Point Restaurant
The Purple Pansy
Thompson Cleaners & Ta
Tim Hortons 0786 Qth

$20.72
$169.40
$1,461.74
$14.08
$27.73
$148.69
$97.62
$691.70
$33.60
$818.15
$302.45
$273.00
$487.19
$389.04
$896.21
$3.00
$2,184.45
$579.75
$214.46
$2,518.95
$1,785.00
$9.96
$897.84
$41.42
$372.50
$4,899.23
$620.31
$118.30
$324.40
$62.83
$794.76
$7.37
$1,753.45
$262.00
$351.82
$3,212.51
$353.32
$21.25
$765.36
$699.61
$28.10
$1,142.40
$15.00
$243.22
$740.25
$322.56
$27.47
$452.39
$914.33
$702.76
$145.37
$796.80
$50.40
$159.88
$634.01
$526.85
$2,053.20
$62.68
$48.05
$325.87
$77.70
$31.50
$8.99



Tim Hortons 1751 Qth
Tim Hortons 1914 Qth
Timetrack_standard
Topline Printers Ltd.
Toys R US #3546
Ulysses Restaurant
Vancouver Airport Marr
Vitalaire

Wal-Mart #1106
Wal-Mart #3199

West Central Pipe
Westron Rotating Solut
White Spot - Pr George
White Spot #139

White Spot #659
Wildwood Foods 50444
Williams Lake Chevron
Willis Harper Home Ha
Wings Tap & Grill Ques
WI Forestry Supplies
Worksafe Bc

Xplornet

Grand Total

$10.59
$9.42
$58.03
$835.30
$201.57
$92.82
$629.16
$129.70
$38.69
$176.28
$804.99
$721.50
$44.94
$23.35
$20.52
$294.80
$425.51
$235.29
$36.23
$22.35
$630.00
$111.99

$81,303.83



