Cariboo Regional DistrictMastercard Purchases By Vendor
November 27,2018 - December 26, 2018

Supplier - Name	Total
100 Mile House Chevron	\$609.46
100 Mile House Free	\$40.12
1062679 Bc Ltd.	\$171.77
108 Mile Esso	\$460.73
108 Mile Supermarket L	\$64.02
7 Eleven Store #29608	\$10.21
A&w Store #0586	\$13.73
A&w Store 0581	\$6.90
A&w Store 0582	\$47.75
Abcfp	\$581.56
Access Wireless Access	\$846.24
Active Rent All	\$307.95
Alamo Hospitality 2008	\$20.00
Allie S American Grill	\$70.93
Als Laboratory Group	\$3,446.11
Andre S Carwash	\$13.00
Associated Fire And Sa	\$2,178.75
Bc / Yukon Command - R	\$275.00
Bc Bearing Bc78	\$407.59
Big Country Printers	\$109.72
Bk Twoway Radio	\$231.83
Black Press Group Ltd	\$1,824.97
Blacky S Truck & Car W	\$24.64
Bliss The Ultimate Gri	\$40.97
Blue Spoon Catering	\$952.90
Bosley S By Pet Valu 7	\$140.60
Boston Pizza # 038	\$45.74
Bridge Lake Towing	\$31.50
British Columbia Water	\$99.00
Brodart Canada Company	\$225.46
Burgess Plumbing Heati	\$781.13
Canco Petroleum #103	\$229.85
Cariboo Hose & Hydraul	\$88.88
Cariboo Hotel	\$342.08
Cariboo Steel & Machin	\$646.37
Cariboo Water Purifica	\$90.00
Cdn Tire Store #00438	\$198.01
Cdn Tire Store #00487	\$455.39
Cdw Canada #qdk0544	\$300.51
Cdw Canada #qdn2190	\$711.02 \$241.27
Cdw Canada #qjp4147 Cdw Canada #qkp1033	\$241.27
Central Mountain Air L	\$697.66 \$1,121.92
Century Hwr Ltd #5447-	\$1,121.92 \$77.43
Chicanos Mexican Resta	\$126.74
Chucks Auto Supply Ltd	\$605.68
Civicinfo Bc	\$1,407.00
Cleanway Supply Inc	\$124.05
Cleanway Supply Inc.	\$37.16
College Of New Caledon	\$135.00
Corporate Express	\$398.83
Costco Wholesale W161	\$394.58
Cpc Scp/Pu-Ram 7749592	\$3.68
000 30p/1 a 1 (a) 11 / 1 70002	ψ0.00

Cariboo Regional District
Mastercard Purchases By Department
November 27,2018 - December 26, 2018

Depatment	Total
Administration	\$15,733.09
Community Services	\$607.96
Development Services	\$5,206.75
Environmental Services	\$18,670.87
Library Services	\$2,922.78
Protective Services	\$38,162.38
Grand Total	\$81,303.83

Cpc Scp/Pu-Ram 7751517	\$3.68
Cpc Scp/Pu-Ram 7751640	\$3.68
Cpc Scp/Pu-Ram 7751940	\$3.68
Cpc Scp/Pu-Ram 7752413	\$3.68
Cpc Scp/Pu-Ram 7752594	\$3.68
Cpc Scp/Pu-Ram 7752924	\$3.68
Cpc Scp/Pu-Ram 7753405	\$3.68
Cpc Scp/Pu-Ram 7753583	\$3.68
Cpc Scp/Pu-Ram 7753956	\$3.68
Cpc Scp/Pu-Ram 7754289	\$3.68
Derk S Formals Ltd	\$386.45
Dg S Car Wash	\$8.47
Do More Promotional	\$189.25
Dollar Tree # 40146	\$92.60
Dollarama # 796	\$82.60
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	
Don Brown & Son Plumbi	\$152.25
Donex Pharmacy 556525	\$14.68
Donnas Place	\$109.50
Dq Grill & Chill #2734	\$6.00
Dynamic All Brand Part	\$985.49
Easyredir.Com/Charge	\$8.65
, ,	
Econo Glass Ltd	\$200.28
Emco Williams Lake #83	\$620.93
Engineers And Geoscien	\$435.75
Environmental Operator	\$73.50
Esso	\$139.20
Evolve Digital Pub	\$434.44
Exeter Forest & Marine	\$156.69
Exeter Valley Truck An	\$27.30
Expedia 7394790431629	\$162.39
Exquisite Florals	\$134.34
Facebk G5dv9hs952	\$167.61
Ffrs, Llc	\$417.30
Firehall Bookstore	\$942.66
Firehouse Diner	\$136.45
Five Star Uniform	\$1,167.84
Garth S Electric Co. L	\$1,075.29
Graham Inn	\$24.47
Granville S Coffee	\$20.90
Grinyer Business Equip	\$296.41
Guillevin Internationa	\$377.90
Hm Hwre Bldg Ctre #573	\$65.85
Hub Fire Engines And E	\$478.12
Husky 150 Mile Houe 27	\$89.05
Husky 150 Mile House	\$277.30
Husky Cariboo	\$199.58
Husky Chilliwack Tc 14	\$40.31
Inreach Inc	\$39.15
Int*in *mts Maintenanc	\$1,054.20
Intuit *in *bold Zebra	\$169.69
Jack O Clubs General F	\$23.62
James & Sons Electric	\$211.60
James Western Star Tru	\$14.29
Jjb*jibjab Ecards	\$24.96
Karelo.Com/Royal Roads	\$235.00
Lac La Hache Food Mark	\$148.81
Larsen S Truck Service	\$455.28
Lone Butte Supply Ltd.	\$1,001.79
Lordco Autoparts #79	\$742.56
Mailchimp *monthly	\$40.51
· · ·	
McDonald S #18463 Qps	\$17.72
Mills Auto Electric	\$264.04
Mobil	\$364.64

Motherlode Wash	\$20.72
Napa Auto 100 Mile Hou	\$169.40
New-Line Hose & Fittin	\$1,461.74
Nimpo Lake Store	\$14.08
Ninite.Com	\$27.73
Northern Industrial Sa	\$148.69
Olivers Street Bar Gri	\$97.62
O-Netrix Solutions Inc	\$691.70
Panago #73	\$33.60
Papyrus Printing	\$818.15
Paradigm Software, Llc	\$302.45
Paterson Septic Tank	\$273.00
Paypal *iamrespondi	\$487.19
Petrocan	\$389.04
Postes Canada Post #64	\$896.21
Precise Parklink Inc	\$3.00
Premium Truck And Trai	\$2,184.45
Prestige Hotel Vernon	\$579.75
Province Wide Communic	\$214.46
Queens Printer-Shoppin	\$2,518.95
Quesnel Septic Service	\$1,785.00
Quiznos Sub	\$9.96
Ramada Inns	\$897.84
Ringcentral	\$41.42
Roadpost Canada	\$372.50
Rocky Mountain Phoenix	\$4,899.23
Rocky`s	\$620.31
Rona Home Centre #6134	\$118.30
Rona Interlakes Buildi	\$324.40
Safeway #4925	\$62.83
Safeway #4926	\$794.76
Safeway #4956	\$7.37
Save On Foods #929	\$1,753.45
Save On Foods #972	\$262.00
Save On Foods #987 Schickworks Signs & St	\$351.82 \$3,212.51
Service Electric Ltd.	\$353.32
Sharon Jewellery & Wat	\$21.25
Shell	\$765.36
Sheraton Vancouver Air	\$699.61
Shoppers Drug Mart #02	\$28.10
Smith Cameron Pump Sol	\$1,142.40
Speedy Petey S Car Was	\$15.00
Speedy Petey S Lightni	\$243.22
Sq *sq *advance Cut Hs	\$740.25
Sq *sq *company Colors	\$322.56
Squarespace Inc.	\$27.47
St John Ambulance #	\$452.39
Staples Business Depot	\$914.33
Staples Store #172	\$702.76
Stokes International/O	\$145.37
Sunrise Ford Sales Ltd	\$796.80
Super Suds	\$50.40
Surplus Herby S	\$159.88
Tasco Supplies	\$634.01
Taylor Automotive	\$526.85
The Coast Fraser Inn	\$2,053.20
The Home Depot #7144	\$62.68
The Keg Steakhouse & B	\$48.05
The Point Restaurant	\$325.87
The Purple Pansy	\$77.70
Thompson Cleaners & Ta	\$31.50
Tim Hortons 0786 Qth	\$8.99

Grand Total	\$81,303.83
Xplornet	\$111.99
Worksafe Bc	\$630.00
WI Forestry Supplies	\$22.35
Wings Tap & Grill Ques	\$36.23
Willis Harper Home Ha	\$235.29
Williams Lake Chevron	\$425.51
Wildwood Foods 50444	\$294.80
White Spot #659	\$20.52
White Spot #139	\$23.35
White Spot - Pr George	\$44.94
Westron Rotating Solut	\$721.50
West Central Pipe	\$804.99
Wal-Mart #3199	\$176.28
Wal-Mart #1106	\$38.69
Vitalaire	\$129.70
Vancouver Airport Marr	\$629.16
Ulysses Restaurant	\$92.82
Toys R US #3546	\$201.57
Topline Printers Ltd.	\$835.30
Timetrack standard	\$58.03
Tim Hortons 1914 Qth	\$9.42
Tim Hortons 1751 Oth	\$10.59